Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Registered Assumed Name

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
General Safety Corporation	10/21/1986

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Fisher Dynamics Corporation
Street Address:	33300 Fisher Drive
City:	St. Clair Shores
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48082

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5718481
Patent Number:	5622410
Patent Number:	5749625
Patent Number:	5718482
Patent Number:	5795024
Patent Number:	RE37026
Patent Number:	5681079
Patent Number:	5769493
Patent Number:	5788330
Patent Number:	6161899
Patent Number:	6290297
Patent Number:	6412849
Patent Number:	6293620
Patent Number:	6345867
Patent Number:	6322146

PATENT

REEL: 022973 FRAME: 0561

Patent Number:	7066543	
Patent Number:	6568758	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (248)641-0270

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 248.641.1600 Email: bhalabis@hdp.com

Correspondent Name: Harness, Dickey & Pierce, P.L.C.

Address Line 1: P.O. Bos 828

Address Line 4: Bloomfield Hills, MICHIGAN 48303

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 0739D-500085

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Christopher M. Brock

Total Attachments: 1

source=RegisteredAssumedName_10-24-86#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 022973 FRAME: 0562

842483425 1024 DRG&FI \$10.00

C&S-541 (Rev. 1-84)		80ZHH30ZJ 10	
MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	- CORPORATION AN	SECURITIES I	BUREAU
OR PUREAU USE ONLY)			ate Received
	FILED		007-24-1986
	OCT 24 1986	<u></u>	
raichiga Eerpe	Administrator IN DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC pration & Securities Bureau	DE	
CERTIFICATE O For use by Corporation	F ASSUMED NA	ME ships	and
(Please read instructions and Paperw	ork Reduction Act noti	ce on reverse s	ide)
Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, Public Acts Acts of 1982 (nonprofit corporations), or Act 213, Pu imited partnership in item one below executes the	following Certificate:	ed partnerships),	the corporation of
 The true name of the corporation or limited pa 	rtnership is:	_	
General Safety Corporation		-	
The identification number assigned by the Bure The location of the corporate registered office		ce at which the	limited partnershi
records are maintained is: 23001 Industrial Drive West, St. Clair	Shores, Michigan	48080	
(Street Address)	(City)	(S1=10)	(ZIP Code)
•		<u></u>	
4. The assumed name under which business is to	be transacted is:		
FISHER DYNAMICS CORPOR	RATION		
Signed this By	2 ml mh	October	, 19 <i>_86</i> _
	(Type or Print) Partnerships Only — Indicate Name of	Name and Title)	oration or other entity)
(Limited	i Parinerships Only — Indicate Hame o	Geimie Faciliai ii a coi	

RECORDED: 07/20/2009

PATENT REEL: 022973 FRAME: 0563